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1st World Deaf Short Course Swimming Championships
Gliwice, 15. - 20.11.2021

Event 27 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
18.11.2021 - 10:15 Results Prelim
WR 4:34.53 POLIVANCHUK Anna SWE Goteborg (SWE) 20.11.2004
ER 4:34.53 POLIVANCHUK Anna SWE Goteborg (SWE) 20.11.2004

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BILALOVA Polina RCDS 4:31.57 639 Q
World Record

50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:39.68 34.73 250m: 2:49.61 34.74 350m: 3:59.31 34.87
100m: 1:04.95 33.70 200m: 2:14.87 35.19 300m: 3:24.44 34.83 400m: 4:31.57 32.26

2. EMBREKTE Zane Latvia 4:38.48 592 Q
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:40.60 35.21 250m: 2:51.82 35.65 350m: 4:03.93 36.04

100m: 1:05.39 34.50 200m: 2:16.17 35.57 300m: 3:27.89 36.07 400m: 4:38.48 34.55

3. DRAGAN Julia Poland 4:39.47 586 Q
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:42.19 35.57 250m: 2:53.21 35.61 350m: 4:03.02 33.90

100m: 1:06.62 34.98 200m: 2:17.60 35.41 300m: 3:29.12 35.91 400m: 4:39.47 36.45

4. TERENTEVA Viktoriia Aleksandrovna RCDS 4:40.02 582 Q
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:42.10 35.54 250m: 2:53.20 35.54 350m: 4:05.05 36.13

100m: 1:06.56 34.66 200m: 2:17.66 35.56 300m: 3:28.92 35.72 400m: 4:40.02 34.97

5. PUNET Maria Celeste Argentina 4:45.16 551 Q
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:43.17 35.82 250m: 2:55.67 36.33 350m: 4:09.18 36.85

100m: 1:07.35 35.06 200m: 2:19.34 36.17 300m: 3:32.33 36.66 400m: 4:45.16 35.98

6. TARASENKO Daria Ukraine 4:48.45 533 Q
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:43.61 36.06 250m: 2:57.19 37.12 350m: 4:12.04 37.37

100m: 1:07.55 35.59 200m: 2:20.07 36.46 300m: 3:34.67 37.48 400m: 4:48.45 36.41

7. VEYS Kristina Erastovna RCDS 4:52.13 513
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:43.95 35.99 250m: 2:58.64 37.77 350m: 4:14.89 38.38

100m: 1:07.96 35.33 200m: 2:20.87 36.92 300m: 3:36.51 37.87 400m: 4:52.13 37.24

8. IVANENKO Kateryna Ukraine 4:55.27 497 Q
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:44.90 37.20 250m: 3:01.01 38.25 350m: 4:18.30 38.70

100m: 1:07.70 35.86 200m: 2:22.76 37.86 300m: 3:39.60 38.59 400m: 4:55.27 36.97

9. BEBEN Amelia Poland 5:08.17 437 Q
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:51.00 38.92 250m: 3:10.29 39.99 350m: 4:30.15 39.60

100m: 1:12.08 37.50 200m: 2:30.30 39.30 300m: 3:50.55 40.26 400m: 5:08.17 38.02

10. SEYFFART Alice Anna Heidi Sweden 5:10.04 429 R
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.45 39.09 250m: 3:10.11 40.03 350m: 4:30.63 40.35

100m: 1:11.36 37.45 200m: 2:30.08 39.63 300m: 3:50.28 40.17 400m: 5:10.04 39.41

11. CARRIZO Natali Alejandra Argentina 5:42.41 318 R
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:02.55 43.65 250m: 3:31.30 44.65 350m: 5:00.78 45.02

100m: 1:18.90 41.88 200m: 2:46.65 44.10 300m: 4:15.76 44.46 400m: 5:42.41 41.63

DSQ JAEN ABAD Natalia Spain
(Time: 10:35), Falstart


